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02.

03.

04.

05.

06.

07.

08.

09.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Ausweis Nr.:

1121

1119

1123

1124

1115

3480

3481

1116

1114

1125

Fischereiaufseher:

Name:

Konrad Wagner

(Obmann der Fischereiaufseher)

Bernhard Schlusemann

Jan Gebert

Frank Holbaum

Stefan Kriebel

Christian Sahle

Sven Albrecht

Jorn Deckenhoff

Waldemar Larysch

Marian Mikulla

Michael Gabe

Tom Finke

Kevin Manzke

Anschrift:

Jakob-B6hme-Weg 28

46325 Borken

Danzigerstr. 42
46325 Borken

Am Davos 3
48712 Gescher

Kreuzberg 4
46325 Borken

Meisenstr. 28
46325 Borken

Riedweg 8
46325 Borken

Engeland Esch 1
46325 Borken

Nina Winkelstr. 30
46325 Borken

Offenbachstr. 7a
46325 Borken

Beethovenstr. 7
46325 Borken

Hausstr. 5
46342 Ramsdorf

Xantener Str. 13
46286 Dorsten

Rigener Stral3e 4
46325 Borken

E) B)

B)

)

B) B

B) B)

)

B) B

B

Fischereiverein Borken e.V.

Telefon:

02861/5934
015775351166

02861/63499

0175/7875569

02861/61927

0178/2454704

02861/67213
0170/5346009

02861/893100
0170/4334963

0176/22683101

02861/8040564

0151/28715108

02861/603519
0172/4380468

02861/7537
01577/7188891

02867/1395
0151/56145212

0178/1400406



